Be Informed Before It’s Too Late!
Critical Condition Monitoring Solutions
Monitoring of Critical Environmental Conditions
Has Never Been This Simple!
Protect Property from the Adverse Effects of:
Temperature - Humidity - Water Leakage - Power Failure - and more!
Winland monitors and sensors are designed for use in a wide variety of applications including
Industrial, Medical/Pharmaceutical, Grocery/Food Service and High Tech industries.

Power	outage	detector	simply	plugs	into	any	120	VAC	outlet.	Applications
include homes, computer rooms, supermarkets or anywhere power
monitoring is critical.
	 •	 15’	(4.57	m)	signal	output	cable	connects	to	any	alarm	panel,	etc.
	 •	 When	power	is	interrupted	for	3-8	minutes,	a	dry	contact	closes
producing a signal output. This time delay eliminates nuisance alarms
from momentary outages.
	 •	 May	be	used	as	a	wired	accessory	with	EnviroAlert	EA-WMFS PS-110
A P P L I C AT I O N  E X A M P L E SA P P L I C AT I O N  E X A M P L E S
Basements Greenhouses Computer Rooms Farm Sites Warehouses
Vehicle Alert™ Accessory Model Numbers
Complete System
(Console, probe, 100’ (30.48 m) cable, transformer)
VAL-1
Console Only VAL-C
Probe and 10’ (3.05 m) cable VAP-10
Probe and 100’  (30.48 m) cable VAP-100
Probe and 200’ (60.96 m) cable VAP-200
Probe and 350’ (106.68 m) cable VAP-350
Probe and 500’ (152.4 m) cable VAP-500
Probe and 1000’ (304.8 m) cable VAP-1000
Cable only 1000’ (304.8 m) VC-1000
Splice Kit VA-SK
Remote Buzzer BZ-1
12 VDC Transformer/Power Supply 12VDCT